

Billed 9/27/63

NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS

1 pipe system

Drain Permit **Nº 18131**

City of New Bedford,

Office of City Clerk, July 22, 1963

To Commissioner of Public Works.

Permission has this day been issued to

Immaculate Conception School 165 Davis  
Property owner Address

By Paul Cleary 261 Union St.  
Address

to lay drain from the premises of Immaculate Conception School  
no side Davis 150' W. Demar St.

to connect with the sewer in Davis Charles W. Deary street.

City Clerk.

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

sewer depth  
12'

5-423  
5-423  
7-423  
20-423

(ab)

From man in street to iron  
pipe in property.

# RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered AUG-12<sup>TH</sup> 1963  
 Time .....  
 By John R. Law

## COST

|                                      |                                          |          |
|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|----------|
| Labor                                | Law, J - 6 hours @ 200                   | \$ 12 00 |
|                                      | Amara - 20 " 180                         | 36 00    |
|                                      | Rebello - 20 " 164                       | 32 75    |
|                                      | Orlowski - 20 " 150                      | 30 00    |
|                                      | Rothwell - 6 " 180                       | 10 80    |
|                                      | "                                        |          |
|                                      | "                                        | 121 55 ✓ |
|                                      | 160 cu. crushed gravel @ .06             | 9 60 ✓   |
| Stock                                | 1/2 BAG-CEMENT @ 142                     | 71 ✓     |
|                                      | 100 LBS-SAND @ .0725 at                  | 08 ✓     |
|                                      | 25 LBS-SEWERTITE @ .08                   | 2 00 ✓   |
|                                      | 5 LBS-JUTE @ .27                         | 1 35 ✓   |
|                                      | REPLACE-12 FT x 2 FT-13-C-ON-ROAD @ 2.50 | 31 64 ✓  |
| 2 HOIS                               | #29-TRUCK                                |          |
|                                      | Trucking } 6 hrs. @ 600                  | 360 ✓    |
| 2 HOIS                               | #39-TRUCK                                |          |
| 3 HOIS                               | #45-COMPRESSOR @ 3.35                    | 10 05 ✓  |
| 3 HOIS                               | #32-CITY-BACKHOE @ 5.40                  | 70 20 ✓  |
| Total Cost                           |                                          | 250.78 ✓ |
| Estimate-cost of laying drain        |                                          | 182 -    |
| <del>Entrance charges</del> assessed |                                          |          |
| Total deposit                        |                                          | 182 -    |
| Balance due City                     |                                          | 68 78 ✓  |

Pieces pipe to curb 7-3 FT-6 IN

" " curb to house 3-3 FT-6 IN

Cut at sewer 12 FT.

Cut at curb 9 FT.

Size of pipe 6 IN-ACRON-PIPE

Correct

John R. Law  
 Foreman

OWNER-SUPPLIED-PIPE